

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.22817 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	12-09-2025	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri S. Vivek Chandra Sekhar, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent No.4 in the cause list. Post on 26.09.2025 in the 'Motion List', for counter of the respondents. KM, J MSI	